Acessorios / Suportes Monitores

TVM-432

Carateristicas

® AISENS e 200x200mm

e Suporte do braco do monitor e 25kg



Especificacbes

Tipo

Monitor

Peso suportado

VESA

Distancia até a parede

Inclinac&o

Giro

Parede com braco

32"

25Kg
75X75mm
100x100mm
200x200mm

65mm-200 mm

-120 - +30

-90° - +90°



